
Student Detail Subject CA SEE Overall Grade C G CG Total C Total CG SGPI RESULT

JAISINGH VARUN ANIL MANJU 21 116 F(1) FAILS/ATKT

178 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT26 + 21 + 47 + C 4 5 20

2021 0164 0161 0204BUSINESS LAW - I 27 + 28 + 55 + B+ 4 7 28

21BCM178 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTANCY - III- - 48 + C 4 5 20

BUSINESS ECONOMICS - III (MACROECONOMIC ASPECTS)- - AbF F 0 0 0

FOUNDATION COURSE - III (CITIZENS RIGHTS, ECOLOGY, SCIENCE & SOCIETY)- - 43 + D 3 4 12

ADVERTISING - I 35 + 28 + 63 + A 3 8 24

MARKETING MANAGEMENT19 + 24 + 43 + D 3 4 12

KHATANHAR DHRUV SUNIL CHANDA 21 96 F(1) FAILS/ATKT

202 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT- - 40$ + D 4 4 16

2020 0164 0029 0901BUSINESS LAW - I - - 43 + D 4 4 16

20BCM202 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTANCY - III- - 40 + D 4 4 16

BUSINESS ECONOMICS - III (MACROECONOMIC ASPECTS)- - 15F F 0 0 0

FOUNDATION COURSE - III (CITIZENS RIGHTS, ECOLOGY, SCIENCE & SOCIETY)- - 43 + D 3 4 12

ADVERTISING - I - - 67 + A 3 8 24

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTANCY- - 40 + D 3 4 12

MANGTANI JAYESH GIRDHARI VINITA 18 85 F(2) FAILS/ATKT

268 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT- - 40 + D 4 4 16

2021 0164 0161 5824BUSINESS LAW - I - - 40 D 4 4 16

21BCM268 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTANCY - III24 + 22 + 46 + C 4 5 20

BUSINESS ECONOMICS - III (MACROECONOMIC ASPECTS)- - AbF F 0 0 0

FOUNDATION COURSE - III (CITIZENS RIGHTS, ECOLOGY, SCIENCE & SOCIETY)- - 40 + D 3 4 12

ADVERTISING - I 32 + 24 + 56 + B+ 3 7 21

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTANCY- - 23F F 0 0 0

MEHTA VIDHI RAKESH REKHA 25 124 4.96 PASSES/D Grade

280 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT31 + 23 + 54 + B 4 6 24

2021 0164 0160 5822BUSINESS LAW - I - - 40 + D 4 4 16

21BCM280 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTANCY - III- - 47 + C 4 5 20

BUSINESS ECONOMICS - III (MACROECONOMIC ASPECTS)- - 40 D 4 4 16

FOUNDATION COURSE - III (CITIZENS RIGHTS, ECOLOGY, SCIENCE & SOCIETY)24 + 22 + 46 + C 3 5 15

ADVERTISING - I 32 + 24 + 56 + B+ 3 7 21

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTANCY- - 40$ + D 3 4 12

SUKHIJA JAY GIRISH BHARATI 25 149 5.96 PASSES/C Grade

421 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT34 + 21 + 55 + B+ 4 7 28

2021 0164 0158 3743BUSINESS LAW - I - - 40$ + D 4 4 16

21BCM421 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTANCY - III- - 72 + A+ 4 9 36

BUSINESS ECONOMICS - III (MACROECONOMIC ASPECTS)- - 51 B 4 6 24

FOUNDATION COURSE - III (CITIZENS RIGHTS, ECOLOGY, SCIENCE & SOCIETY)27 + 22 + 49 + C 3 5 15

ADVERTISING - I 14 + 28 + 42 + D 3 4 12

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTANCY- - 53 + B 3 6 18

TALREJA BHAVESH SANJAY ANJALI 25 149 5.96 PASSES/C Grade

425 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT28 + 30 + 58 + B+ 4 7 28

2021 0164 0160 3235BUSINESS LAW - I 25 + 31 + 56 + B+ 4 7 28

21BCM425 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTANCY - III- - 45 + C 4 5 20

BUSINESS ECONOMICS - III (MACROECONOMIC ASPECTS)- - 40 D 4 4 16

FOUNDATION COURSE - III (CITIZENS RIGHTS, ECOLOGY, SCIENCE & SOCIETY)26 + 21 + 47 + C 3 5 15

ADVERTISING - I 33 + 25 + 58 + B+ 3 7 21

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTANCY31 + 24 + 55 + B+ 3 7 21

JAIN JINAL RAJESH BHAVANA 21 112 F(1) FAILS/ATKT

142 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT- - 43 + D 4 4 16

2022 0164 0138 1445BUSINESS LAW - I 10 + 27 + 40$ + D 4 4 16

22BCM142 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTANCY - III22 + 25 + 47 + C 4 5 20

BUSINESS ECONOMICS - III (MACROECONOMIC ASPECTS)- - 25F F 0 0 0

FOUNDATION COURSE - III (CITIZENS RIGHTS, ECOLOGY, SCIENCE & SOCIETY)29 + 26 + 55 + B+ 3 7 21

ADVERTISING - I 24 + 39 + 63 + A 3 8 24

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTANCY- - 45 + C 3 5 15

MARU JAINEE NAINESH NEHA 25 156 6.24 PASSES/B Grade

253 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT20 + 30 + 50 + B 4 6 24

2022 0164 0138 2054BUSINESS LAW - I 19 + 34 + 53 + B 4 6 24

22BCM253 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTANCY - III15 + 44 + 59 + B+ 4 7 28

BUSINESS ECONOMICS - III (MACROECONOMIC ASPECTS)- - 49 C 4 5 20

FOUNDATION COURSE - III (CITIZENS RIGHTS, ECOLOGY, SCIENCE & SOCIETY)24 + 40 + 64 + A 3 8 24

ADVERTISING - I 18 + 41 + 59 + B+ 3 7 21

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTANCY17 + 32 + 49 + C 3 5 15
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Consolidated Result: SYBCOM, Sem III, Supplementary Exam, January 2026



Student Detail Subject CA SEE Overall Grade C G CG Total C Total CG SGPI RESULT

JAI HIND COLLEGE, AUTONOMOUS
Consolidated Result: SYBCOM, Sem III, Supplementary Exam, January 2026

PATADIA RUDRA SANJAY RASHMI 25 118 4.72 PASSES/D Grade

325 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT- - 40 + D 4 4 16

2022 0164 0137 6661BUSINESS LAW - I - - 42 + D 4 4 16

22BCM325 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTANCY - III32 + 26 + 58 + B+ 4 7 28

BUSINESS ECONOMICS - III (MACROECONOMIC ASPECTS)- - 44 D 4 4 16

FOUNDATION COURSE - III (CITIZENS RIGHTS, ECOLOGY, SCIENCE & SOCIETY)26 + 21$ + 47 + C 3 5 15

ADVERTISING - I - - 40 + D 3 4 12

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTANCY- - 46 + C 3 5 15

SHAH SAAKSHI DEEPAK HETAL 25 141 5.64 PASSES/C Grade

418 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT21 + 24 + 45 + C 4 5 20

2022 0164 0138 9375BUSINESS LAW - I 15 + 32 + 47 + C 4 5 20

22BCM418 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTANCY - III10$ + 33 + 43 + D 4 4 16

BUSINESS ECONOMICS - III (MACROECONOMIC ASPECTS)- - 40 D 4 4 16

FOUNDATION COURSE - III (CITIZENS RIGHTS, ECOLOGY, SCIENCE & SOCIETY)24 + 46 + 70 + A+ 3 9 27

ADVERTISING - I 12 + 43 + 55 + B+ 3 7 21

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTANCY28 + 31 + 59 + B+ 3 7 21

CHANDWANI AMIT MAHESH NISHA 22 92 F(1) FAILS/ATKT

53 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT- - 40 + D 4 4 16

2021 0164 0159 3285BUSINESS LAW - I 22 + 23 + 45 + C 4 5 20

21BCM053 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTANCY - III- - 40$ + D 4 4 16

BUSINESS ECONOMICS - III (MACROECONOMIC ASPECTS)- - 43 D 4 4 16

FOUNDATION COURSE - III (CITIZENS RIGHTS, ECOLOGY, SCIENCE & SOCIETY)19 + 21$ + 40 + D 3 4 12

ADVERTISING - I 15 + 24 + 40$ + D 3 4 12

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTANCY- - CC F 0 0 0


